KK Riedbuebe Training 2000

Schmutz Gilbert
Kochli Peter
Soltermann Jiirg
Baeriswyl Alois
Imhof Philipp
Kochli Marlise

Aeby Bruno

820 816 813 811 807

813 809 797 796 791

815 799 791 788 786

794 793 792 791 786

797 797 794 793 788

784 774 774 770 768

784 779 777 776 771

803 801 798 794 794

789 788 787 786 784

785 784 780 777 770

783 783 782 776 TS5

788 782 776 776 763

768 764 762 761 761

760 760 759 758 756

805.70

794.00

787.50

785.50

785.40

768.60

768.00



